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From To

01.01.18 (Monday) 04.01 .1 8 (Tliursday) Advising and Registration for Undergraduate (Regular) Prograrr
Students.

05.01.18 (Friday) 06.01.18 (Saturday)
Advising and Registration for Undergraduate (Evening) & Postgraduate
Program Students.

07.01. I 8 (Sunday) Class Starting for Undergraduate (Regular) Program Students.

08.01.18 (Monday) 09.01 .1 8 (Tuesday)
Advising and Registration with Late Fee for Undergraduate (Regular)
Program Students.

I 1 .01 . l7 (Thursday) 12.01.18 (Friday) Advising and Registration with Late Fee for Undergraduate (Evening) &
Postsraduate Prosram Students.

13.01.18 (Saturday)
Class Starling for Undergraduate (Evening) & Postgraduate Program
Students.

I 8.01 .l 8 (Thursday) 23.01.18 (Tuesday) Payment of 1't Installment

22.01.18 (Monday) Holiday (Swaraswati Puja)

31.01.18
(Wednesday) Holiday (Magha Pumima)

0l .02.1 8 (Thursday) 06.02.18 (Tuesday) Payment of 2"d Installment

13.02.1 8 (Tuesday) Holiday (Shibratri)

15.02.1 8 (Thursday) 18.02.18 (Sunday) Collection of Admit-Card for Midterm Examination

21.02.18
(Wednesday) Holiday (lnternational Mother Language Day)

23.02.18 (Friday) 04.03. I 8 (Sunday) Midtenn Examination of Spring Semester - 201 8

02.03.18 (Friday) Holiday (Dolyatra & National Flag Day)

05.03.18 (Monday) 10.03.18 (Saturday) Payment of 3'd Installment

17.03.18 (Saturday) Holiday (Birthday, Father of Nation of Bangladesh & National
Children's Day)

26.03.18 (Monday) Holiday (lndependence Day)

01 .04.18 (Sunday) Holiday (Easter Day)

05.04.18 (Thursday) 10.04.18 (Tuesday) Payment of 4d' Installment

07.04. l8 (Saturday) 10.04.1 8 (Tuesday) Collection of Admit-Card for Spring Final Examination-2018

10.04.I 8 (Tuesday) Last Day of Class for Spring Semester-2018

12.04.1 8 (Thursday) 22.04.18 (Sunday) Final Examination of Spring Semester - 2018

13.04.18 (Friday) 14.04.18 (Saturday) Holiday (Shab-E-Meraj & Bengali New Year-1"' Baishakh)

26.04.1 8 (Thursday) Last Day of Raw Grade Sheet Submission

28.04.1 8 (Saturday) Tabulation Sheet Verification and Submission.

29.04.1 8 (Sunday) Holiday (Buddha Purnima)

30.04.1 8 (Monday) Resulr Publish ing Day
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